FALL 2024 - U9/U10 GIRLS IN HOUSE SCHEDULE

Fiald 38
Field 1 Field 2
All Games are at Vietnam Veterans Memaorial Park, 1151 East Center Street Field 3a
Parking -
Arrival 5:15pm - Games starts at 5:30pm SHARP! Lot
Field 4A
Baseball Field 5
Footskills MONDAY at 5:30 Woodhouse Ave - Field 2 Fiekd e
Date Home Team Away Team Field
Week 1 Tuesday. September 10, 2024 |80 G - Carbutti 83 G - Ultra-Coin Nawy EC1
&1 G- UPS 5tore 82 G - Fox Pest Control EC2
Wednesday. September 11, 2024 |82 G - Fox Pest Control 80 G - Carbutti EC1
83 & - Ultra-Coin Nawy 81 G - UPS Store EC2
Week 2 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 |80 G - Carbutti 81 G - UPS Store EC1
82 G - Fox Pest Control 83 G - Ultra-Coin Mawy EC2
Wednesday, September 18, 202483 G - Ultra-Coin Navy 80 G - Carbutti EC1
&1 G - UPS Store 82 G - Fox Pest Control EC2
Week 3 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 |80 G - Carbutti 82 G - Fox Pest Control EC1
83 & - Ultra-Coin Nawy 81 G - UPS Store EC2
Wednesday, September 25, 2024|281 G - UPS Store 80 G - Carbutti EC1
82 G - Fox Past Control 83 G - Ultra-Coin Mavy EC2
Weaek 4 Tuesday, October 01, 2024 |80 G - Carbutti 83 G - Ultra-Coin Mavy EC1
&1 G - UPS 5Store 82 G - Fox Pest Control EC2
Wednesday, October 02, 2024 |82 G - Fox Pest Control 80 G - Carbutti EC1
83 G - Ultra-Coin Nawy 21 G - UPS Store EC2
Week 5 Tuesday, October 08, 2024 | 80 G - Carbutti 81 G - UPS Store EC1
82 G - Fox Pest Control 83 G - Ultra-Coin Navy EC2
Wednesday, October 09, 2024 |83 G - Ultra-Coin Nawy 80 G - Carbutti EC1
&1 G - UPS Store 82 G - Fox Pest Control EC2
Week & Tuesday, October 15, 2024 (80 G - Carbutti 82 G - Fox Pest Control EC1
83 & - Ultra-Coin Nawy 81 G - UPS Store EC2
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 |81 G - UPS Store 80 G - Carbutti EC1
82 G - Fox Pest Control 83 G - Ultra-Coin Mawy EC2
Week 7 Tuesday. October 22, 2024 |80 G - Carbutti 83 G - Ultra-Coin Nawy EC1
&1 G- UPS 5tore 82 G - Fox Pest Control EC2
Wednesday, October 23. 2024 |82 G - Fox Pest Control 80 G - Carbutti EC1
83 & - Ultra-Coin Nawy 81 G - UPS Store EC2
Week 3 Tuesday, October 29, 2024 (80 G - Carbutti 81 G - UPS Store EC1
82 G - Fox Pest Control 83 G - Ultra-Coin Mawy EC2
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 | 53 G - Ultra-Coin Navy 80 G - Carbutti EC1
&1 G - UPS Store 82 G - Fox Pest Control EC2







